

2017 OFFICIAL WHEELCHAIR BASKETBALL RULES COMMENTS AND INTERPRETATIONS



Recap of the changes made in the Version # 2 of the Comments and Interpretations of the 2017 Official Wheelchair Basketball Rules

This document has the purpose to list the changes and corrections which were done compared to Vers#1. These changes are simple deleted sentences or substitution of sentences which were doubled.

Substantially, the version# 2 does not include new situations or new comments or interpretations.

Please, find below the articles that should be checked from the previous version:

5-4	Example 1
5-6	Example: point a)
7-2	Example: point a)
9-2	Example: point a)
10.4	Ruling
10-3	Example
12.2	Situation 2: Ruling
12.2.8	Situation 2: Ruling
12-2	Example: point a)
12-3	Example: point a)
12-12	Example: point a)
14.1.3	Situation 1: point a)
14.1.4.2	Situation 2
15.1.3	Comment: Does the fouling of... should be Situation 1
16-9	Statement: point b)
17.2.4	Statement: With 1:45 seconds left... should be Situation
17-13	Example
17-16	Example
17-22	Interpretation
23.2.1	Example: should be Situation
26.1.2	Situation 2
28-15	Interpretation
29.2.1	Statement 3
29.2.1	Situation 3: Ruling
30.1.2	Situation 2: B1, in his frontcourt,... should be Situation 1
30.1.2	Situation 3: Ruling
33.9 & 33.14	Situation 1: please check after the picture added Ruling
33.13	Situation 2
36-26	Example
36-27	Example
37.1.2	Situation 1
38-2	Example: Interpretation
42.2	Situation 2: point 3)
43.3.1	Statement
46.1	Comment
46-14	Example:

END OF DOCUMENT